
 

 

Vikings Softball 2022 

DAY DATE SCHOOL  LOCATION TIME 
Mon Mar 14 Cloverdale Home 4:00pm 
Mon Mar 22 Konocti Away 4:30pm 
Thur Mar 24 Mt. Vista Home 4:00pm 
Mon Mar 28   Cloverdale       Away      4:00pm 
Wed Mar 30 Lucerne Home 4:00pm 
Thur Mar 31 Middletown Home 4:00pm 
Wed April 13 Upper Lake Away 4:00pm 
Thur April 14 Lucerne Away 4:00pm 
Wed April 20 Mt. Vista Away 4:00pm 
Thur April 21 Upper Lake Home 4:00pm 
Thur April 28 Middletown Away 4:00pm 
Sat April 30 Konocti Home 4:00pm 

*Thu-Sat May 5-7 TBD Away 4:00pm 
*Championship League Tournament to take place in Middletown.  

 

Head Coach: Amber McIintire – (707) 349-1879 

Athletic Director: Schad Schweitzer – (707) 263-2190 
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